
ESTF-2 Roster 

Bruce Karney (Chair) bkarney@comcast.net 
Thida Cornes (Vice Chair) thida@thida.com 
Hala Alshahwany alshahwany@gmail.com 
Chirjiv Anand 
Mike Balma 
Paul Blumenstein pblumenstein@gmail.com 
Cliff Chambers 
Vannina Champenois vannina@stanford.edu 
Emily Chueh 
Mary Dateo mdateo@sbcglobal.net 
Marianna Grossman mgrossman@minervaventures.com 
Jada Ho 
Jane Horton janehorton@earthlink.net 
John Jensen 
Amber Kerr 
Ines Koch 
Heather Lamont heather_anne_miller@hotmail.com 
Bruce Naegel bnaegel@gmail.com 
Kingdon Palmer kingdon.palmer@gmail.com 
David Paradise 
Amanda Rajapaksa 
Varun Rathi varunrathi06@gmail.com 
Ronald Schafer 
Marna Schwartz sparkvitality@gmail.com 
Jeff Sloan jeb82888@gmail.com 
Lauren Sparandara 
Bhargavi Subramanian 
IdaRose Sylvester idarose@siliconvalleylink.com 
Gema Wood gemavp14@gmail.com 
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